
 

 
Program Alignment Matrix 

 
 

 
Program Correlation Matrix 

 
 University-wide SLOs (Graduate Programs) Program SLO is 

conceptually 
different from 
university SLOs 

Program SLOs Knowledge Skills Attitudes and 
Professional 
Conduct 

1. Ability to use software 
engineering techniques 

X X   

2. Ability to apply theoretical 
skills 

X X   

3. Communication  X   
 

SLO/ 
Required 
courses/ 
Experiences 

CIS690 
CIS736 

CIS720 
CIS721 
CIS722 
CIS725 
CIS726 

CIS740 
CIS761 
CIS771 
CIS841 

CIS705 
CIS706 
CIS806 

CIS770 
CIS775 Breadth  

Exams 

Research  
Proficiency 

exam 

Thesis 
proposal 

Thesis 
documentation 

Thesis 
defense 

Program 
SLOs           

Ability to use  
software 
engineering 
 techniques 

X  X   X  X   

Ability  to 
apply  
theoretical 
skills 

 X X X X X X X  X 

Communication       X X X X 

University 
SLOs           

Knowledge X X X X X X X X   

Skills X X X X X X X X X X 
Attitudes and  
Professional 

conduct 
          


