## **Program Alignment Matrix**

SLO/ Required courses/ Experiences	CIS690 CIS736	CIS720 CIS721 CIS722 CIS725 CIS726	CIS740 CIS761 CIS771 CIS841	CIS705 CIS706 CIS806	CIS770 CIS775	Breadth Exams	Research Proficiency exam	Thesis proposal	Thesis documentation	Thesis defense
Program SLOs										
Ability to use software engineering techniques	X		X			X		X		
Ability to apply theoretical skills		X	X	X	X	X	X	X		X
Communication							X	X	X	X
University SLOs										
Knowledge	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X		
Skills	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Attitudes and Professional conduct										

## **Program Correlation Matrix**

	University-wide	Program SLO is		
Program SLOs	Knowledge	Skills	Attitudes and Professional Conduct	conceptually different from university SLOs
1. Ability to use software engineering techniques	X	X		
2. Ability to apply theoretical skills	X	X		
3. Communication		X		